
Coupe du Vignoble 2013-2014
Rang Nom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang

1 Stauffer Christophe homme 1971 Rue de Porcena 31 2035 Corcelles 11 26:28.52 1
2 Rérard Jacques homme 1976 Porrentruy 210 2902 Fontenais 10 27:18.95 2
3 Jeanbourquin Patrick homme 1979 Le Paquier 1 2340 Le Noirmont 10 27:58.19 3
4 Mayoraz Patrick homme 1977 Pontet 8 2013 Colombier 10 28:07.27 4
5 Morand Michaël homme 1983 Marzon 13 2738 Court 10 28:07.27 5
6 Roulier Gilbert homme 1972 Alterswil 169 3531 Oberthal 11 28:12.54 6
7 Theurillat Christian homme 1971 Rue de l'Hôpital 10D 2024 St-Aubin 11 28:57.90 7
8 Gendre Stéphane homme 1971 Chalamont 2 1275 Chéserex 11 29:01.57 8
9 Ribeiro Joao homme 1995 Av. de Rochettaz 34 A 1009 Pully 8 29:18.80 9
10 Spöde Manuel homme 1970 Rue de la Côte 16 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 11 29:25.30 10
11 Oppliger Julien homme 1991 rue de la Gare 13 2014 Bôle 9 29:28.56 11
12 Tela Samet homme 1992 Rue du jura 10 2525 Landeron 9 29:38.67 12
13  Dubail Joris homme 1986 Gruère 19 2350 Saignelégier 9 29:43.34 13
14 Baume Marc homme 1988 Rue des Sommêtres 2340 Le Noirmont 9 30:15.98 14
15 Louis Cyprien homme 1997 Poudeille 2D 2520 La Neuveville 7 30:18.33 15
16 Brisebard Julien homme 1972 Route de Bourgogne 7 2019 Rochefort 11 30:20.20 16
17 Amstutz Yves homme 1974 Carrel 6 2000 Neuchâtel 11 30:28.72 17
18 Truong Pascal homme 1977 Joux du plane 16 2058 Le Pâquier 10 30:57.70 18
19 Huber Harry homme 1955 Horizon 19 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 31:07.40 19
20 Morand Jean-Pierre homme 1959 Les Ragies 1 2735 Bévilard 12 31:14.15 20
21 Jaunin Nicolas homme 1968 Chasseron 21 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains 11 31:17.46 21
22 Demont Dylan homme 1994 Chemin en Montanney 20 1318 Pompaples 9 31:40.29 22
23 Ramos Francisco homme 1981 En seraize 9 2025 Chez-le-bart 10 31:42.80 23
24 Walker Justin homme 1973 378 Rue joseph Léger 01170 Cessy 11 31:46.09 24
25 Hofmann Charlie homme 1993 Ch. De la Bourdonnette 26 2014 Bôle 9 31:53.60 25
26 Wütschert Robin homme 1996 Mont de Pitié 21 2016 Cortaillod 8 31:54.00 26
27 Chételat Pierre-Alain homme 1957 Fin du Droit 19 2350 Saignelégier 12 31:54.74 27
28 Christe Raphael homme 1970 Impasse de Bonville 7 2046 Fontaines 11 31:56.30 28
29 Pellaux Alexandre homme 1989 Archessus 7 2022 Bevaix 9 32:03.34 29
30 Costa Victor homme 1968 Bürglenstrasse 70 3006 Bern 11 32:05.03 30
31 Oliveira Manuel homme 1965 Rue de la Maladière 94 2000 Neuchâtel 11 32:10.65 31
32 Susan Patrick homme 1969 Chemin des Bresoleys 6 1896 Vouvry 11 32:12.75 32
33 Grenouillet Yannick homme 1967 Rue de l'helvetie 5 25500 Morteau 11 32:13.51 33
34 Nefs Rini homme 1974 Epinettes 6 2013 Colombier 11 32:17.36 34
35 Geiser Bernard homme 1959 Chemin de la Charrière 9 2056 Dombresson 12 32:24.10 35
36 Gaberell Vincent homme 1984 Grand-Rue 5 2012 Auvernier 10 32:29.85 36
37 Gumy Daniel homme 1967 Vernes 8 2013 Colombier 11 32:42.04 37
38 Austinat Volker homme 1967 Rue de Prélads 35 2088 Cressier 11 32:54.83 38
39 Popovic Zavisa homme 1962 Bielstrasse 34 2555 Brügg 12 33:00.79 39
40 Fatton Christian homme 1959 Rettes 5 2103 Noiraigue 12 33:03.28 40
41 Wolf Valentin homme 1992 Rue des Pâquis 21 1462 Yvonnand 9 33:17.11 41
42 Alessandri Sergio homme 1963 Jardinière 23 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 33:18.75 42
43 Montavon Bastien homme 1980 Sablon 39 2000 Neuchâtel 10 33:24.12 43
44 Liechti Ronald homme 1955 Stinisacher 32 3184 Vunnevin 12 33:26.89 44
45 Ansermet Nicole femme 1989 rte de la Caillette 43 1475 Montbrelloz 3 33:35.19 45
46 Micalessi Bruno homme 1975 Canal 2 2016 Cortaillod 10 33:51.55 46
47 Granito Flavio homme 1985 Ch. Bartolomé 11A 2504 Bienne 9 33:53.31 47
48 Bouquet Christiane femme 1963 rue du Midi 3 1450 Ste-Croix 5 33:56.37 48
49 Bondi Eddi homme 1974 Chanelaz 3 2016 Cortaillod 11 34:01.63 49
50 Seppey Evelyne femme 1971 Mollard 3 1266 Dullier 4 34:07.89 50
51 Barbezat Roland homme 1968 Avenue de la Gare 16b1 2013 Colombier 11 34:14.71 51
52 Bourquin Sébastien homme 1972 Fontaine André 44 2000 Neuchâtel 11 34:18.73 52
53 Gumy Patrice homme 1969 Bas-de-Sachet 6 2016 Cortaillod 11 34:23.21 53
54 Romano Fabio homme 1972 Cèdres 17 2017 Boudry 11 34:25.13 54
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55 Cohen Michel homme 1960 Forgerons 1 2065 Savagnier 12 34:30.50 55
56 Bernasconi Kevin homme 1993 Chemin de Lucelle 6 2016 Cortaillod 9 34:31.10 56
57 Chibout Abdé homme 1961 Rue du Puits 9 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 34:38.31 57
58 Wipf Neptina femme 1970 Gare 20 2525 Le Landeron 4 34:40.89 58
59 Da silva Joao homme 1954 Planches-vallier 5 2088 Cressier 13 34:52.99 59
60 Flückiger Philippe homme 1964 Sagnes 2 2022 Bevaix 12 34:54.12 60
61 Decorvet Michel homme 1960 Pinceleuses 8 2014 Areuse 12 34:55.48 61
62 Baudoin Bernard homme 1952 Rue des Marroniers 6 25500 Morteau 13 35:02.61 62
63 Massong Karin femme 1972 Le Biollet 12 2037 Montézillion 4 35:04.65 63
64 Fatton Julia femme 1972 Rettes 5 2103 Noiraigue 4 35:24.67 64
65 Rochat Olivier homme 1973 Bas de Sachet 1 2016 Cortaillod 11 35:26.06 65
66 Mollichelli Yannick homme 1982 Planches 7B 2016 Cortaillod 10 35:32.06 66
67 Schindler Jacques homme 1951 Bourneaux 3 1315 La Sarraz 13 35:37.35 67
68 Kratinger Benoit homme 1977 Côteaux 3A 2013 Colombier 10 35:43.93 68
69 Massart Antoine homme 1997 Rue Edouard Verdan 17B 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains 7 35:46.66 69
70 Pellaux Denis homme 1959 Archessus 7 2022 Bevaix 12 35:49.82 70
71 Rodriguez Domingo homme 1968 Beau temps 8 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 11 35:52.56 71
72 Silva Hugo homme 1980 Hopital 33A 2114 Fleurier 10 35:56.88 72
73 Renevey Vincent homme 1973 Cerisiers 5 2023 Gorgier 11 35:57.64 73
74 Singele Isabelle femme 1965 Combe-Boudry 222 2314 La Sagne 5 35:58.14 74
75 Puemi Théophile homme 1992 Rue du Lac 6 2014 Bôle 9 36:02.90 75
76 Belk Brigitte femme 1968 Schabelrain 1 1795 Courlevon 5 36:05.02 76
77 Salvi Marc homme 1966 Rebatte 7 2068 Hauterive 11 36:05.38 77
78 Ruedin Stéphane homme 1973 Derrière le Moulin 12 2016 Cortaillod 11 36:16.75 78
79 Cohen-cols Vinciane femme 1964 Forgerons 1 2065 Savagnier 5 36:35.66 79
80 Louis Arno homme 2001 Près-Guëtins 55 2520 La Neuveville 7 36:36.16 80
81 Smith Ted homme 1965 Grand rue39 2075 Wavre 11 36:37.57 81
82 Belk Thomas homme 1962 Schabelrain 1 1795 Courlevon 12 36:45.88 82
83 Wälle Fania femme 1994 Charbonnière 4B 2065 Savagnier 3 36:48.08 83
84 Neves Geraldo homme 1975 Chemin de Chenailleta 13D 2013 Colombier 10 36:54.49 84
85 Rico Paulo homme 1969 Troncs 14 2000 Neuchâtel 11 36:55.42 85
86 Gisiger Julien homme 1994 Ruaux 10 2013 Colombier 9 37:03.07 86
87 Argilli Massimo homme 1963 Cernil antoine 10 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 37:06.42 87
88 Morand Myriam femme 1960 Les Ragies 1 2737 Bévilard 5 37:19.65 88
89 Teixeira Pedro homme 1972 Rue de l'Ecluse 61 2000 Neuchâtel 11 37:26.80 89
90 Bandelier Thierry homme 1957 Crausa 20 1789 Lugniorre 12 37:29.50 90
91 Moullet Fernand homme 1957 Pré aux Andins 14 2074 Marin 12 37:30.19 91
92 Jallard Monica femme 1978 Impasse des hirondelles 2046 Fontaines 4 37:39.76 92
93 Ghisletta Valerio homme 1967 serroue 9 2037 Montmollin 11 37:40.46 93
94 Dufour Camille femme 1972 Grand rue 52 2056 Dombresson 4 37:40.86 94
95 Vradis Nicolas homme 1982 Espace de l'Europe 2000 Neuchâtel 10 37:45.59 95
96 Massart bernard homme 1960 Verdan 17 b 1400 Yverdon 12 37:48.44 96
97 Meyrat Danilo homme 1936 Muriaux 27 2338 Muriaux 13 37:48.53 97
98 Paillard Robert homme 1964 Corbes 11 2065 Savagnier 12 37:52.05 98
99 Nikles Nasay homme 1983 Combe-Aubert 8 2720 Tramelan 10 37:56.65 99

100 Bonny Cyril homme 1973 Chemin des pris 3 2108 Couvet 11 38:06.11 100
101 Uelligger Gabriel homme 1972 Chemin de Plancemont 2 2108 Couvet 11 38:06.16 101
102 Bocanelli Jérémy homme 1993 Archessus 2 2022 Bevaix 9 38:20.03 102
103 Baptista Fatima femme 1962 Rue du Débarcadère 8 2024 St-Aubin 5 38:25.43 103
104 Benoit Roland homme 1974 Vuarens 10 2056 Dombresson 11 38:32.43 104
105 Theurillat Jonas homme 2000 Rue de l'Hôpital 10D 2024 St-Aubin-sauges 7 38:34.93 105
106 Razzano Valérie femme 1983 Docteur Kern 30 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 38:36.12 106
107 Möckli Véronique femme 1972 Rue des Vernes 6 b 2013 Colombier 4 38:46.29 107
108 Bosreis Belmira femme 1973 Chemin de Malpierre 1 2088 Cressier 4 38:49.00 108
109 Eichenberger Stéphane homme 1961 Plein-Soleil 2 2606 Corgémont 12 38:50.70 109
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110 Schneider Roland homme 1963 La Forêt 13 2017 Boudry 12 38:52.98 110
111 Kubler Elisa femme 1973 Rue des Prêles 10A 2035 Cormondrèche 4 39:05.67 111
112 Geiser Claudine femme 1963 Charrière 9 2056 Dombresson 5 39:07.50 112
113 Di Pasquale Pietro homme 1967 Les Murailles 2 2037 Montézillion 11 39:08.27 113
114 Held Nadin femme 1988 Bernstrasse 45 3018 Bern 3 39:09.23 114
115 Burgos Alexander homme 1963 Charrières 10 2024 St-Aubin 12 39:15.16 115
116 Mussini Mathieu homme 1981 Avenue de Belvaux 5 2000 Neuchâtel 10 39:15.52 116
117 Juncker Jean-Louis homme 1944 Addoz 31 2017 Boudry 13 39:17.94 117
118 Louis Sandra femme 1967 Poudeille 2D 2520 La Neuveville 5 39:21.88 118
119 Di Chello Pascal homme 1969 Rue des Sources 2022 Bevaix 11 39:21.91 119
120 Pocas Manuel homme 1960 Parc 96 2000 Neuchâtel 12 39:34.16 120
121 Billieux Patrick homme 1974 Dîme 80 2000 Neuchâtel 11 39:40.93 121
122 Soguel Frederic homme 1964 Port-roulant 9 2000 Neuchâtel 12 39:46.09 122
123 Furrer Christel femme 1975 Pain blanc 7 2000 Neuchâtel 4 40:03.47 123
124 Jeanneret Christian homme 1963 Les Motteresses 11 2075 Wavre 12 40:04.38 124
125 Morand Blaise homme 1961 Jura 45 2525 Landeron 12 40:05.57 125
126 Leclerc Christophe homme 1977 Cudeau  14 2035 Corcelles 10 40:05.89 126
127 Woodtli Raphael homme 1970 Sauges 5 2054 Chézard  11 40:07.42 127
128 Wyss Charlotte femme 1954 Helvetie 46 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 6 40:14.50 128
129 Gosset Laurent homme 1977 Rue du Marais 3 1462 Yvonnand 10 40:17.55 129
130 Grenouillet Romain homme 1999 Rue de l'helvetie 5 25500 Morteau 7 40:19.94 130
131 Cachelin Madeleine femme 1964 Le Coty 4 2058 Le Pâquier 5 40:22.95 131
132 Louis Amélie femme 1993 Poudeille 2D 2520 La Neuveville 3 40:34.55 132
133 Bazzan Jean-Claude homme 1966 Noyers 29 2000 Neuchâtel 11 40:36.77 133
134 Da Costa José homme 1961 Sugiez 6 2074 Marin 12 40:39.24 134
135 Robbiani Zeno homme 1986 Sablons 38 2000 Neuchâtel 9 41:04.77 135
136 Herren Stéphane homme 1965 Les Carougets 3 2525 Le Landeron 11 41:05.95 136
137 Ghisletta Bérengère femme 1976 serroue 9 2037 Montmollin 4 41:08.23 137
138 Thévenaz Florence femme 1964 Jordils 14 2016 Cortaillod 5 41:09.08 138
139 Béguelin Nathalie femme 1968 Avenue des Alpes 22 2000 Neuchâtel 5 41:12.96 139
140 Amstutz Francine femme 1971 Chemin des Carrels 6 2000 Neuchâtel 4 41:14.05 140
141 Pezzati Christine femme 1966 Collège 2 2112 Môtiers 5 41:21.66 141
142 Singele Frédéric homme 1985 Rue des Esserts 44 2054 Chézard  9 41:37.56 142
143 Crespo José homme 1976 Sentier de la Gare 7 1020 Renens 10 41:42.30 143
144 Goncalves Jaime homme 1964 Chenailleta 10 2013 Colombier 12 41:42.67 144
145 Gisiger Véronique femme 1968 Ruaux 10 2013 Colombier 5 41:44.77 145
146 Alleyn Rudy homme 1965 Rte. des Etrey 18 1786 Sugiez 11 41:44.83 146
147 Roulin Alain homme 1962 Côteaux 8 2016 Cortaillod 12 41:47.51 147
148 Humair Tania femme 1972 Route de Neuchâtel 42a 3236 Gampelen 4 42:05.28 148
149 Calame Jean-Pierre homme 1954 Prés-Vert 16 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 13 42:06.54 149
150 Soulier Muriel femme 1966 Bied 43 2013 Colombier 5 42:10.89 150
151 Gosselin Pascale femme 1970 Sauge 18 2015 Areuse 4 42:21.75 151
152 Montavon Jean-Luc homme 1976 Indiennes 8A 2074 Marin 10 42:24.03 152
153 Gerber Marie femme 1987 Faubourg 44 2520 La Neuveville 3 42:24.38 153
154 Desy Céline femme 1947 Les Rondinières 3 2016 Cortaillod 6 42:25.15 154
155 Vauthier Isabelle femme 1963 Provins 16 c 2087 Cornaux 5 42:30.64 155
156 Lissy Pierre homme 1957 Chemin de la Baume 1 2016 Cortaillod 12 42:33.04 156
157 Soulier Laurent homme 1966 Allée du Bied 43 2013 Colombier 11 42:55.12 157
158 Robert-Nicoud David homme 1968 Chemin des Grillons 13 2057 Villiers 11 42:59.59 158
159 Romano Giorgio homme 1958 La Neuveville 37 2525 Le Landeron 12 43:18.88 159
160 Larcher Alexis homme 1979 Ruaux 12 2013 Colombier 10 43:21.97 160
161 Gerber Ulrich homme 1963 Ami-Girard 10 2054 Chézard  12 43:28.63 161
162 Kratinger François homme 1973 Saint-Antoine 4B 1580 Avenches 11 43:32.02 162
163 Bugnon Yohan homme 1996 Essorbier 31 2022 Bevaix 8 44:04.45 163
164 De la Fuente Faustino homme 1977 Ch. De Mont-Robert 48D 1020 Renens 10 44:28.34 164
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165 Ciullo Cosimo homme 1961 Biolets 17 2037 Montézillion 12 44:51.72 165
166 Isler Cindy femme 1990 Les Reprises 18 2300 La Cibourg 3 44:53.27 166
167 Herren Irène femme 1967 Les Carougets 3 2525 Le Landeron 5 44:59.07 167
168 Robbiani Angelo homme 1948 Polonais 39 2016 Cortaillod 13 45:01.19 168
169 Jaquet Danielle femme 1979 Collège 8 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 4 45:03.37 169
170 Matos Fatimi femme 1970 Carrel 4 2000 Neuchâtel 4 45:05.87 170
171 Pina Monica femme 1984 Croix Fédérale 30 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 45:20.73 171
172 Brunner Claude-Alain homme 1953 Vy d'Etra 3 2022 Bevaix 13 45:46.18 172
173 Simonin Alain homme 1972 Carabinier 15 2206 Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 11 45:47.25 173
174 Barfuss Denis homme 1960 Rue Abraham-Robert 53 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 45:54.83 174
175 Chardon Camille femme 1987 Neuchâtel 7 2022 Bevaix 3 46:03.15 175
176 Wouters Ellis femme 1963 Rue de la Pistoule 54 2036 Cormondrèche 5 46:05.15 176
177 Bon Rachel femme 1984 Rue du Nord 2 2738 Court 3 46:08.26 177
178 Lambelet Jean Michel homme 1948 Le Brouillet 1 2406 La Brévine 13 47:09.87 178
179 Butscher Robert homme 1972 Forez 5 1373 Chavornay 11 47:10.86 179
180 Girardin André homme 1959 Fleur-de-Lys 6 2074 Marin-épagnier 12 47:13.30 180
181 Blanck Ryan homme 2001 Rt-de Neuchâtel 2053 Cernier 7 47:13.56 181
182 Blanck Sven homme 1972 Neuchâtel 1 2053 Cernier 11 47:14.99 182
183 Benoit Edouard homme 1944 Rue de l'Industrie 21 2316 Les Ponts-de-Martel 13 48:13.81 183
184 Gnaegi Hubert homme 1954 Rue de la Cure 12 2035 Corcelles 13 48:13.92 184
185 Christe Ariane femme 1970 Impasse de Bonville 7 2046 Fontaines 4 48:42.27 185
186 Nicolet Patrick homme 1971 Joyeuses 8b 2022 Bevaix 11 48:42.62 186
187 Fatton Nicole femme 1962 Prélets 14 2046 Fontaines 5 49:06.18 187
188 Dennler Ariane femme 1962 Rue du bois noir 16 2053 Cernier 5 49:42.84 188
189 Ferraro Antonio homme 1989 Ch. Du Mortruz 4 2088 Cressier 9 50:36.13 189
190 Turberg Eliane femme 1977 Rue de la Gare 49 2017 Boudry 4 50:51.15 190
191 Sciboz Valérie femme 1968 Sous-la-Vy-du-Noyer 2 2207 Coffrane 5 51:14.15 191
192 Krähenbühl Francis homme 1956 Passage Blaise Cendrars 13 2017 Boudry 12 51:14.47 192
193 Barbezat Eric homme 1946 Chemin des écoliers 2 2019 Rochefort 13 51:38.96 193
194 Nussbaum André homme 1955 chemin des Grèves 16 1545 Chevroux 12 52:11.92 194
195 Brustolin Nadia femme 1974 Closel 14 2074 Marin 4 52:23.45 195
196 Perriard Pierre-André homme 1960 Longe-coca 5 2016 Cortaillod 14 52:30.50 196
197 Imwinkelried Nathalie femme 1971 Grand-Rue 29 2072 St-Blaise 4 52:45.61 197
198 Lamarre Pascale femme 1973 Cuard 14F 2022 Bevaix 4 52:46.81 198
199 Ribeiro Duarte homme 2001 Fauggersweg 25 3232 Ins 7 53:10.43 199
200 Ribeiro Joao homme 1969 Bernstrasse 7 3072 Ostermundigen 11 53:11.04 200
201 Rodriguez Xavier homme 1966 La Mairesse 7 2013 Colombier 14 55:25.67 201
202 Rüegger Bruno homme 1944 Rue du Marché 11 2520 La Neuveville 13 57:16.38 202
203 Droël Serge homme 1959 Rochettes 9 2087 Cornaux 14 58:54.80 203
204 Garcia-Aranda José Maria homme 1956 Rue du Château 21 2034 Peseux 14 1:00:58.40 204
205 Cuevaz Patricia femme 1985 Roussette 4 2016 Cortaillod 3 1:01:03.46 205
206 Soler Anne femme 1960 Chaussée Romaine 9 2013 Colombier 14 1:01:17.52 206
207 Thévenaz Alexandra femme 1990 Jordils 14 2016 Cortaillod 14 1:02:06.25 207
208 Hofer Jean-Marc homme 1964 Le Parlet 1 2516 Lamboing 14 1:03:18.27 208
209 Wicht Ronald homme 1952 Ph-h-Mathey 20 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 14 1:03:40.06 209
210 Vessaz Marianne femme 1958 Poudrières 99 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:04:06.64 210
211 Hostettler Mariska femme 1972 Bourgogne 7 2014 Rochefort 14 1:04:08.57 211
212 Grivel Gisèle femme 1942 Sachet 20 2016 Cortaillod 14 1:04:51.44 212
213 Tomasoli Mauro homme 1959 Chemin de la Plage 26 2072 St-Blaise 14 1:05:09.60 213
214 Fernandez Isidro homme 1957 Poudrières 93 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:05:59.95 214
215 Di Paola Fernando homme 1954 Plage 10B 2072 St-Blaise 14 1:06:01.00 215
216 Alvarez Maria Sonia femme 1962 Rue du Château 21 2034 Peseux 14 1:06:37.67 216
217 Puemi Anne-Marie femme 1966 Gare 35 2017 Boudry 14 1:08:43.07 217
218 Baillod Marie-C. femme 1952 Clos du Château 7 2028 Vaumarcus 14 1:08:44.92 218
219 Walker Bozena femme 1978 Rue Joseph Léger 378 1170 Cessy 14 1:08:46.30 219
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220 Gnaegi Brigitte femme 1959 Cure 12 2035 Corcelles 14 1:09:05.29 220
221 Magnin Hélène femme 1948 Addoz 36 2017 Boudry 14 1:09:18.06 221
222 Minder Marie-Christine femme 1965 En Segrin 16A 2016 Cortaillod 14 1:12:09.93 222
223 Rossetti Vadim homme 1972 petit pontarlier 33 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:12:38.01 223
224 Zyromski Violaine femme 1971 Chemin des Pavés 2 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:12:56.03 224
225 Breant Joyce femme 1988 Petit Pontarlier 33 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:13:43.31 225
226 Matthey Stéphanie femme 1975 Uttins 6 2013 Colombier 14 1:17:05.56 226
227 Gerber Nicole femme 1964 Ami-Girard 10 2054 Chézard  14 1:17:05.73 227
228 Bianchi Antonio homme 1963 Chânet 5 2014 Bôle 14 1:17:07.11 228
229 Richter Nadia femme 1962 Rugin 22 2034 Peseux 14 1:17:20.56 229

Rang Nom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Ansermet Nicole femme 1989 rte de la Caillette 43 1475 Montbrelloz 3 33:35.19 1
2 Wälle Fania femme 1994 Charbonnière 4B 2065 Savagnier 3 36:48.08 2
3 Razzano Valérie femme 1983 Docteur Kern 30 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 38:36.12 3
4 Held Nadin femme 1988 Bernstrasse 45 3018 Bern 3 39:09.23 4
5 Louis Amélie femme 1993 Poudeille 2D 2520 La Neuveville 3 40:34.55 5
6 Gerber Marie femme 1987 Faubourg 44 2520 La Neuveville 3 42:24.38 6
7 Isler Cindy femme 1990 Les Reprises 18 2300 La Cibourg 3 44:53.27 7
8 Pina Monica femme 1984 Croix Fédérale 30 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 45:20.73 8
9 Chardon Camille femme 1987 Neuchâtel 7 2022 Bevaix 3 46:03.15 9
10 Bon Rachel femme 1984 Rue du Nord 2 2738 Court 3 46:08.26 10
11 Cuevaz Patricia femme 1985 Roussette 4 2016 Cortaillod 3 1:01:03.46 11

Rang Nom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Seppey Evelyne femme 1971 Mollard 3 1266 Dullier 4 34:07.89 1
2 Wipf Neptina femme 1970 Gare 20 2525 Le Landeron 4 34:40.89 2
3 Massong Karin femme 1972 Le Biollet 12 2037 Montézillion 4 35:04.65 3
4 Fatton Julia femme 1972 Rettes 5 2103 Noiraigue 4 35:24.67 4
5 Jallard Monica femme 1978 Impasse des hirondelles 2046 Fontaines 4 37:39.76 5
6 Dufour Camille femme 1972 Grand rue 52 2056 Dombresson 4 37:40.86 6
7 Möckli Véronique femme 1972 Rue des Vernes 6 b 2013 Colombier 4 38:46.29 7
8 Bosreis Belmira femme 1973 Chemin de Malpierre 1 2088 Cressier 4 38:49.00 8
9 Kubler Elisa femme 1973 Rue des Prêles 10A 2035 Cormondrèche 4 39:05.67 9
10 Furrer Christel femme 1975 Pain blanc 7 2000 Neuchâtel 4 40:03.47 10
11 Ghisletta Bérengère femme 1976 serroue 9 2037 Montmollin 4 41:08.23 11
12 Amstutz Francine femme 1971 Chemin des Carrels 6 2000 Neuchâtel 4 41:14.05 12
13 Humair Tania femme 1972 Route de Neuchâtel 42a 3236 Gampelen 4 42:05.28 13
14 Gosselin Pascale femme 1970 Sauge 18 2015 Areuse 4 42:21.75 14
15 Jaquet Danielle femme 1979 Collège 8 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 4 45:03.37 15
16 Matos Fatimi femme 1970 Carrel 4 2000 Neuchâtel 4 45:05.87 16
17 Christe Ariane femme 1970 Impasse de Bonville 7 2046 Fontaines 4 48:42.27 17
18 Turberg Eliane femme 1977 Rue de la Gare 49 2017 Boudry 4 50:51.15 18
19 Brustolin Nadia femme 1974 Closel 14 2074 Marin 4 52:23.45 19
20 Imwinkelried Nathalie femme 1971 Grand-Rue 29 2072 St-Blaise 4 52:45.61 20
21 Lamarre Pascale femme 1973 Cuard 14F 2022 Bevaix 4 52:46.81 21

Rang Nom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Bouquet Christiane femme 1963 rue du Midi 3 1450 Ste-Croix 5 33:56.37 1
2 Singele Isabelle femme 1965 Combe-Boudry 222 2314 La Sagne 5 35:58.14 2
3 Belk Brigitte femme 1968 Schabelrain 1 1795 Courlevon 5 36:05.02 3

12.01.2014 www.cepcortaillod.ch 5/10



Coupe du Vignoble 2013-2014
4 Cohen-cols Vinciane femme 1964 Forgerons 1 2065 Savagnier 5 36:35.66 4
5 Morand Myriam femme 1960 Les Ragies 1 2737 Bévilard 5 37:19.65 5
6 Baptista Fatima femme 1962 Rue du Débarcadère 8 2024 St-Aubin 5 38:25.43 6
7 Geiser Claudine femme 1963 Charrière 9 2056 Dombresson 5 39:07.50 7
8 Louis Sandra femme 1967 Poudeille 2D 2520 La Neuveville 5 39:21.88 8
9 Cachelin Madeleine femme 1964 Le Coty 4 2058 Le Pâquier 5 40:22.95 9
10 Thévenaz Florence femme 1964 Jordils 14 2016 Cortaillod 5 41:09.08 10
11 Béguelin Nathalie femme 1968 Avenue des Alpes 22 2000 Neuchâtel 5 41:12.96 11
12 Pezzati Christine femme 1966 Collège 2 2112 Môtiers 5 41:21.66 12
13 Gisiger Véronique femme 1968 Ruaux 10 2013 Colombier 5 41:44.77 13
14 Soulier Muriel femme 1966 Bied 43 2013 Colombier 5 42:10.89 14
15 Vauthier Isabelle femme 1963 Provins 16 c 2087 Cornaux 5 42:30.64 15
16 Herren Irène femme 1967 Les Carougets 3 2525 Le Landeron 5 44:59.07 16
17 Wouters Ellis femme 1963 Rue de la Pistoule 54 2036 Cormondrèche 5 46:05.15 17
18 Fatton Nicole femme 1962 Prélets 14 2046 Fontaines 5 49:06.18 18
19 Dennler Ariane femme 1962 Rue du bois noir 16 2053 Cernier 5 49:42.84 19
20 Sciboz Valérie femme 1968 Sous-la-Vy-du-Noyer 2 2207 Coffrane 5 51:14.15 20

Rang Nom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Wyss Charlotte femme 1954 Helvetie 46 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 6 40:14.50 1
2 Desy Céline femme 1947 Les Rondinières 3 2016 Cortaillod 6 42:25.15 2

Rang Nom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Louis Cyprien homme 1997 Poudeille 2D 2520 La Neuveville 7 30:18.33 1
2 Massart Antoine homme 1997 Rue Edouard Verdan 17B 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains 7 35:46.66 2
3 Louis Arno homme 2001 Près-Guëtins 55 2520 La Neuveville 7 36:36.16 3
4 Theurillat Jonas homme 2000 Rue de l'Hôpital 10D 2024 St-Aubin-sauges 7 38:34.93 4
5 Grenouillet Romain homme 1999 Rue de l'helvetie 5 25500 Morteau 7 40:19.94 5
6 Blanck Ryan homme 2001 Rt-de Neuchâtel 2053 Cernier 7 47:13.56 6
7 Ribeiro Duarte homme 2001 Fauggersweg 25 3232 Ins 7 53:10.43 7

Rang Nom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Ribeiro Joao homme 1995 Av. de Rochettaz 34 A 1009 Pully 8 29:18.80 1
2 Wütschert Robin homme 1996 Mont de Pitié 21 2016 Cortaillod 8 31:54.00 2
3 Bugnon Yohan homme 1996 Essorbier 31 2022 Bevaix 8 44:04.45 3

Rang Nom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Oppliger Julien homme 1991 rue de la Gare 13 2014 Bôle 9 29:28.56 1
2 Tela Samet homme 1992 Rue du jura 10 2525 Landeron 9 29:38.67 2
3  Dubail Joris homme 1986 Gruère 19 2350 Saignelégier 9 29:43.34 3
4 Baume Marc homme 1988 Rue des Sommêtres 2340 Le Noirmont 9 30:15.98 4
5 Demont Dylan homme 1994 Chemin en Montanney 20 1318 Pompaples 9 31:40.29 5
6 Hofmann Charlie homme 1993 Ch. De la Bourdonnette 26 2014 Bôle 9 31:53.60 6
7 Pellaux Alexandre homme 1989 Archessus 7 2022 Bevaix 9 32:03.34 7
8 Wolf Valentin homme 1992 Rue des Pâquis 21 1462 Yvonnand 9 33:17.11 8
9 Granito Flavio homme 1985 Ch. Bartolomé 11A 2504 Bienne 9 33:53.31 9
10 Bernasconi Kevin homme 1993 Chemin de Lucelle 6 2016 Cortaillod 9 34:31.10 10
11 Puemi Théophile homme 1992 Rue du Lac 6 2014 Bôle 9 36:02.90 11
12 Gisiger Julien homme 1994 Ruaux 10 2013 Colombier 9 37:03.07 12
13 Bocanelli Jérémy homme 1993 Archessus 2 2022 Bevaix 9 38:20.03 13
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14 Robbiani Zeno homme 1986 Sablons 38 2000 Neuchâtel 9 41:04.77 14
15 Singele Frédéric homme 1985 Rue des Esserts 44 2054 Chézard  9 41:37.56 15
16 Ferraro Antonio homme 1989 Ch. Du Mortruz 4 2088 Cressier 9 50:36.13 16

Rang Nom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Rérard Jacques homme 1976 Porrentruy 210 2902 Fontenais 10 27:18.95 1
2 Jeanbourquin Patrick homme 1979 Le Paquier 1 2340 Le Noirmont 10 27:58.19 2
3 Mayoraz Patrick homme 1977 Pontet 8 2013 Colombier 10 28:07.27 3
4 Morand Michaël homme 1983 Marzon 13 2738 Court 10 28:07.27 4
5 Truong Pascal homme 1977 Joux du plane 16 2058 Le Pâquier 10 30:57.70 5
6 Ramos Francisco homme 1981 En seraize 9 2025 Chez-le-bart 10 31:42.80 6
7 Gaberell Vincent homme 1984 Grand-Rue 5 2012 Auvernier 10 32:29.85 7
8 Montavon Bastien homme 1980 Sablon 39 2000 Neuchâtel 10 33:24.12 8
9 Micalessi Bruno homme 1975 Canal 2 2016 Cortaillod 10 33:51.55 9
10 Mollichelli Yannick homme 1982 Planches 7B 2016 Cortaillod 10 35:32.06 10
11 Kratinger Benoit homme 1977 Côteaux 3A 2013 Colombier 10 35:43.93 11
12 Silva Hugo homme 1980 Hopital 33A 2114 Fleurier 10 35:56.88 12
13 Neves Geraldo homme 1975 Chemin de Chenailleta 13D 2013 Colombier 10 36:54.49 13
14 Vradis Nicolas homme 1982 Espace de l'Europe 2000 Neuchâtel 10 37:45.59 14
15 Nikles Nasay homme 1983 Combe-Aubert 8 2720 Tramelan 10 37:56.65 15
16 Mussini Mathieu homme 1981 Avenue de Belvaux 5 2000 Neuchâtel 10 39:15.52 16
17 Leclerc Christophe homme 1977 Cudeau  14 2035 Corcelles 10 40:05.89 17
18 Gosset Laurent homme 1977 Rue du Marais 3 1462 Yvonnand 10 40:17.55 18
19 Crespo José homme 1976 Sentier de la Gare 7 1020 Renens 10 41:42.30 19
20 Montavon Jean-Luc homme 1976 Indiennes 8A 2074 Marin 10 42:24.03 20
21 Larcher Alexis homme 1979 Ruaux 12 2013 Colombier 10 43:21.97 21
22 De la Fuente Faustino homme 1977 Ch. De Mont-Robert 48D 1020 Renens 10 44:28.34 22

Rang Nom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Stauffer Christophe homme 1971 Rue de Porcena 31 2035 Corcelles 11 26:28.52 1
2 Roulier Gilbert homme 1972 Alterswil 169 3531 Oberthal 11 28:12.54 2
3 Theurillat Christian homme 1971 Rue de l'Hôpital 10D 2024 St-Aubin 11 28:57.90 3
4 Gendre Stéphane homme 1971 Chalamont 2 1275 Chéserex 11 29:01.57 4
5 Spöde Manuel homme 1970 Rue de la Côte 16 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 11 29:25.30 5
6 Brisebard Julien homme 1972 Route de Bourgogne 7 2019 Rochefort 11 30:20.20 6
7 Amstutz Yves homme 1974 Carrel 6 2000 Neuchâtel 11 30:28.72 7
8 Jaunin Nicolas homme 1968 Chasseron 21 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains 11 31:17.46 8
9 Walker Justin homme 1973 378 Rue joseph Léger 01170 Cessy 11 31:46.09 9
10 Christe Raphael homme 1970 Impasse de Bonville 7 2046 Fontaines 11 31:56.30 10
11 Costa Victor homme 1968 Bürglenstrasse 70 3006 Bern 11 32:05.03 11
12 Oliveira Manuel homme 1965 Rue de la Maladière 94 2000 Neuchâtel 11 32:10.65 12
13 Susan Patrick homme 1969 Chemin des Bresoleys 6 1896 Vouvry 11 32:12.75 13
14 Grenouillet Yannick homme 1967 Rue de l'helvetie 5 25500 Morteau 11 32:13.51 14
15 Nefs Rini homme 1974 Epinettes 6 2013 Colombier 11 32:17.36 15
16 Gumy Daniel homme 1967 Vernes 8 2013 Colombier 11 32:42.04 16
17 Austinat Volker homme 1967 Rue de Prélads 35 2088 Cressier 11 32:54.83 17
18 Bondi Eddi homme 1974 Chanelaz 3 2016 Cortaillod 11 34:01.63 18
19 Barbezat Roland homme 1968 Avenue de la Gare 16b1 2013 Colombier 11 34:14.71 19
20 Bourquin Sébastien homme 1972 Fontaine André 44 2000 Neuchâtel 11 34:18.73 20
21 Gumy Patrice homme 1969 Bas-de-Sachet 6 2016 Cortaillod 11 34:23.21 21
22 Romano Fabio homme 1972 Cèdres 17 2017 Boudry 11 34:25.13 22
23 Rochat Olivier homme 1973 Bas de Sachet 1 2016 Cortaillod 11 35:26.06 23
24 Rodriguez Domingo homme 1968 Beau temps 8 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 11 35:52.56 24
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25 Renevey Vincent homme 1973 Cerisiers 5 2023 Gorgier 11 35:57.64 25
26 Salvi Marc homme 1966 Rebatte 7 2068 Hauterive 11 36:05.38 26
27 Ruedin Stéphane homme 1973 Derrière le Moulin 12 2016 Cortaillod 11 36:16.75 27
28 Smith Ted homme 1965 Grand rue39 2075 Wavre 11 36:37.57 28
29 Rico Paulo homme 1969 Troncs 14 2000 Neuchâtel 11 36:55.42 29
30 Teixeira Pedro homme 1972 Rue de l'Ecluse 61 2000 Neuchâtel 11 37:26.80 30
31 Ghisletta Valerio homme 1967 serroue 9 2037 Montmollin 11 37:40.46 31
32 Bonny Cyril homme 1973 Chemin des pris 3 2108 Couvet 11 38:06.11 32
33 Uelligger Gabriel homme 1972 Chemin de Plancemont 2 2108 Couvet 11 38:06.16 33
34 Benoit Roland homme 1974 Vuarens 10 2056 Dombresson 11 38:32.43 34
35 Di Pasquale Pietro homme 1967 Les Murailles 2 2037 Montézillion 11 39:08.27 35
36 Di Chello Pascal homme 1969 Rue des Sources 2022 Bevaix 11 39:21.91 36
37 Billieux Patrick homme 1974 Dîme 80 2000 Neuchâtel 11 39:40.93 37
38 Woodtli Raphael homme 1970 Sauges 5 2054 Chézard  11 40:07.42 38
39 Bazzan Jean-Claude homme 1966 Noyers 29 2000 Neuchâtel 11 40:36.77 39
40 Herren Stéphane homme 1965 Les Carougets 3 2525 Le Landeron 11 41:05.95 40
41 Alleyn Rudy homme 1965 Rte. des Etrey 18 1786 Sugiez 11 41:44.83 41
42 Soulier Laurent homme 1966 Allée du Bied 43 2013 Colombier 11 42:55.12 42
43 Robert-Nicoud David homme 1968 Chemin des Grillons 13 2057 Villiers 11 42:59.59 43
44 Kratinger François homme 1973 Saint-Antoine 4B 1580 Avenches 11 43:32.02 44
45 Simonin Alain homme 1972 Carabinier 15 2206 Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 11 45:47.25 45
46 Butscher Robert homme 1972 Forez 5 1373 Chavornay 11 47:10.86 46
47 Blanck Sven homme 1972 Neuchâtel 1 2053 Cernier 11 47:14.99 47
48 Nicolet Patrick homme 1971 Joyeuses 8b 2022 Bevaix 11 48:42.62 48
49 Ribeiro Joao homme 1969 Bernstrasse 7 3072 Ostermundigen 11 53:11.04 49

Rang Nom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Huber Harry homme 1955 Horizon 19 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 31:07.40 1
2 Morand Jean-Pierre homme 1959 Les Ragies 1 2735 Bévilard 12 31:14.15 2
3 Chételat Pierre-Alain homme 1957 Fin du Droit 19 2350 Saignelégier 12 31:54.74 3
4 Geiser Bernard homme 1959 Chemin de la Charrière 9 2056 Dombresson 12 32:24.10 4
5 Popovic Zavisa homme 1962 Bielstrasse 34 2555 Brügg 12 33:00.79 5
6 Fatton Christian homme 1959 Rettes 5 2103 Noiraigue 12 33:03.28 6
7 Alessandri Sergio homme 1963 Jardinière 23 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 33:18.75 7
8 Liechti Ronald homme 1955 Stinisacher 32 3184 Vunnevin 12 33:26.89 8
9 Cohen Michel homme 1960 Forgerons 1 2065 Savagnier 12 34:30.50 9
10 Chibout Abdé homme 1961 Rue du Puits 9 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 34:38.31 10
11 Flückiger Philippe homme 1964 Sagnes 2 2022 Bevaix 12 34:54.12 11
12 Decorvet Michel homme 1960 Pinceleuses 8 2014 Areuse 12 34:55.48 12
13 Pellaux Denis homme 1959 Archessus 7 2022 Bevaix 12 35:49.82 13
14 Belk Thomas homme 1962 Schabelrain 1 1795 Courlevon 12 36:45.88 14
15 Argilli Massimo homme 1963 Cernil antoine 10 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 37:06.42 15
16 Bandelier Thierry homme 1957 Crausa 20 1789 Lugniorre 12 37:29.50 16
17 Moullet Fernand homme 1957 Pré aux Andins 14 2074 Marin 12 37:30.19 17
18 Massart bernard homme 1960 Verdan 17 b 1400 Yverdon 12 37:48.44 18
19 Paillard Robert homme 1964 Corbes 11 2065 Savagnier 12 37:52.05 19
20 Eichenberger Stéphane homme 1961 Plein-Soleil 2 2606 Corgémont 12 38:50.70 20
21 Schneider Roland homme 1963 La Forêt 13 2017 Boudry 12 38:52.98 21
22 Burgos Alexander homme 1963 Charrières 10 2024 St-Aubin 12 39:15.16 22
23 Pocas Manuel homme 1960 Parc 96 2000 Neuchâtel 12 39:34.16 23
24 Soguel Frederic homme 1964 Port-roulant 9 2000 Neuchâtel 12 39:46.09 24
25 Jeanneret Christian homme 1963 Les Motteresses 11 2075 Wavre 12 40:04.38 25
26 Morand Blaise homme 1961 Jura 45 2525 Landeron 12 40:05.57 26
27 Da Costa José homme 1961 Sugiez 6 2074 Marin 12 40:39.24 27
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28 Goncalves Jaime homme 1964 Chenailleta 10 2013 Colombier 12 41:42.67 28
29 Roulin Alain homme 1962 Côteaux 8 2016 Cortaillod 12 41:47.51 29
30 Lissy Pierre homme 1957 Chemin de la Baume 1 2016 Cortaillod 12 42:33.04 30
31 Romano Giorgio homme 1958 La Neuveville 37 2525 Le Landeron 12 43:18.88 31
32 Gerber Ulrich homme 1963 Ami-Girard 10 2054 Chézard  12 43:28.63 32
33 Ciullo Cosimo homme 1961 Biolets 17 2037 Montézillion 12 44:51.72 33
34 Barfuss Denis homme 1960 Rue Abraham-Robert 53 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 45:54.83 34
35 Girardin André homme 1959 Fleur-de-Lys 6 2074 Marin-épagnier 12 47:13.30 35
36 Krähenbühl Francis homme 1956 Passage Blaise Cendrars 13 2017 Boudry 12 51:14.47 36
37 Nussbaum André homme 1955 chemin des Grèves 16 1545 Chevroux 12 52:11.92 37

Rang Nom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Da silva Joao homme 1954 Planches-vallier 5 2088 Cressier 13 34:52.99 1
2 Baudoin Bernard homme 1952 Rue des Marroniers 6 25500 Morteau 13 35:02.61 2
3 Schindler Jacques homme 1951 Bourneaux 3 1315 La Sarraz 13 35:37.35 3
4 Meyrat Danilo homme 1936 Muriaux 27 2338 Muriaux 13 37:48.53 4
5 Juncker Jean-Louis homme 1944 Addoz 31 2017 Boudry 13 39:17.94 5
6 Calame Jean-Pierre homme 1954 Prés-Vert 16 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 13 42:06.54 6
7 Robbiani Angelo homme 1948 Polonais 39 2016 Cortaillod 13 45:01.19 7
8 Brunner Claude-Alain homme 1953 Vy d'Etra 3 2022 Bevaix 13 45:46.18 8
9 Lambelet Jean Michel homme 1948 Le Brouillet 1 2406 La Brévine 13 47:09.87 9
10 Benoit Edouard homme 1944 Rue de l'Industrie 21 2316 Les Ponts-de-Martel 13 48:13.81 10
11 Gnaegi Hubert homme 1954 Rue de la Cure 12 2035 Corcelles 13 48:13.92 11
12 Barbezat Eric homme 1946 Chemin des écoliers 2 2019 Rochefort 13 51:38.96 12
13 Rüegger Bruno homme 1944 Rue du Marché 11 2520 La Neuveville 13 57:16.38 13

Rang Nom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Perriard Pierre-André homme 1960 Longe-coca 5 2016 Cortaillod 14 52:30.50 1
2 Rodriguez Xavier homme 1966 La Mairesse 7 2013 Colombier 14 55:25.67 2
3 Droël Serge homme 1959 Rochettes 9 2087 Cornaux 14 58:54.80 3
4 Garcia-Aranda José Maria homme 1956 Rue du Château 21 2034 Peseux 14 1:00:58.40 4
5 Soler Anne femme 1960 Chaussée Romaine 9 2013 Colombier 14 1:01:17.52 5
6 Thévenaz Alexandra femme 1990 Jordils 14 2016 Cortaillod 14 1:02:06.25 6
7 Hofer Jean-Marc homme 1964 Le Parlet 1 2516 Lamboing 14 1:03:18.27 7
8 Wicht Ronald homme 1952 Ph-h-Mathey 20 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 14 1:03:40.06 8
9 Vessaz Marianne femme 1958 Poudrières 99 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:04:06.64 9
10 Hostettler Mariska femme 1972 Bourgogne 7 2014 Rochefort 14 1:04:08.57 10
11 Grivel Gisèle femme 1942 Sachet 20 2016 Cortaillod 14 1:04:51.44 11
12 Tomasoli Mauro homme 1959 Chemin de la Plage 26 2072 St-Blaise 14 1:05:09.60 12
13 Fernandez Isidro homme 1957 Poudrières 93 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:05:59.95 13
14 Di Paola Fernando homme 1954 Plage 10B 2072 St-Blaise 14 1:06:01.00 14
15 Alvarez Maria Sonia femme 1962 Rue du Château 21 2034 Peseux 14 1:06:37.67 15
16 Puemi Anne-Marie femme 1966 Gare 35 2017 Boudry 14 1:08:43.07 16
17 Baillod Marie-C. femme 1952 Clos du Château 7 2028 Vaumarcus 14 1:08:44.92 17
18 Walker Bozena femme 1978 Rue Joseph Léger 378 1170 Cessy 14 1:08:46.30 18
19 Gnaegi Brigitte femme 1959 Cure 12 2035 Corcelles 14 1:09:05.29 19
20 Magnin Hélène femme 1948 Addoz 36 2017 Boudry 14 1:09:18.06 20
21 Minder Marie-Christine femme 1965 En Segrin 16A 2016 Cortaillod 14 1:12:09.93 21
22 Rossetti Vadim homme 1972 petit pontarlier 33 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:12:38.01 22
23 Zyromski Violaine femme 1971 Chemin des Pavés 2 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:12:56.03 23
24 Breant Joyce femme 1988 Petit Pontarlier 33 2000 Neuchâtel 14 1:13:43.31 24
25 Matthey Stéphanie femme 1975 Uttins 6 2013 Colombier 14 1:17:05.56 25
26 Gerber Nicole femme 1964 Ami-Girard 10 2054 Chézard  14 1:17:05.73 26

12.01.2014 www.cepcortaillod.ch 9/10



Coupe du Vignoble 2013-2014
27 Bianchi Antonio homme 1963 Chânet 5 2014 Bôle 14 1:17:07.11 27
28 Richter Nadia femme 1962 Rugin 22 2034 Peseux 14 1:17:20.56 28
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No. Nom Sexe Année Ville Cat Pts Ar. Pts Ar. Pts Ar. PT AT
266 Wälle Fania femme 1994 2065 Savagnier 3 20 1 20 1 15 1 55 3
356 Ansermet Nicole femme 1989 1475 Montbrelloz 3 20 1 20 1
310 Razzano Valérie femme 1983 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 9 1 10 1 19 2
84 Pina Monica femme 1984 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 6 1 5 1 5 1 16 3
6 Baggenstos Sylvie femme 1985 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 15 1 0 0 15 1

223 Graf Géraldine femme 1984 1450 Ste-Croix 3 15 1 0 15 1
243 Marti Sabrina femme 1990 2013 Colombier 3 8 1 6 1 0 14 2
274 Weible Louise femme 1993 2000 Neuchâtel 3 7 1 7 1 0 14 2
187 Isler Cindy femme 1990 2300 La Cibourg 3 5 1 0 6 1 11 2
198 Huber Alice femme 1991 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 3 10 1 0 0 10 1
283 Gaillard Stéphanie femme 1981 1400 Yverdon 3 10 1 0 10 1
141 Baroni Sylvie femme 1982 2013 Colombier 3 9 1 0 0 9 1
189 Bon Rachel femme 1984 2738 Court 3 3 1 3 1 3 1 9 3
340 Held Nadin femme 1988 3018 Bern 3 9 1 9 1
305 Tendon Kylie femme 1986 2016 Cortaillod 3 8 1 0 8 1
403 Louis Amélie femme 1993 2520 La Neuveville 3 8 1 8 1
370 Gerber Marie femme 1987 2520 La Neuveville 3 7 1 7 1
272 Cuevaz Patricia femme 1985 2016 Cortaillod 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 6 3
192 Jeanneret Camille femme 1991 2610 St-Imier 3 4 1 0 0 4 1
294 Brunner Caroline femme 1983 2000 Neuchâtel 3 4 1 0 4 1
429 Chardon Camille femme 1987 2022 Bevaix 3 4 1 4 1
127 Seppey Evelyne femme 1971 1266 Dullier 4 20 1 15 1 20 1 55 3
348 Wipf Neptina femme 1970 2525 Le Landeron 4 20 1 15 1 35 2
53 Jallard Monica femme 1978 2046 Fontaines 4 15 1 10 1 8 1 33 3

206 Bosreis Belmira femme 1973 2088 Cressier 4 10 1 9 1 5 1 24 3
176 Möckli Véronique femme 1972 2013 Colombier 4 9 1 8 1 6 1 23 3
210 Kubler Elisa femme 1973 2035 Cormondrèche 4 8 1 7 1 4 1 19 3
119 Furrer Christel femme 1975 2000 Neuchâtel 4 6 1 6 1 3 1 15 3
209 Amstutz Francine femme 1971 2000 Neuchâtel 4 5 1 5 1 1 1 11 3
333 Massong Karin femme 1972 2037 Montézillion 4 10 1 10 1
393 Fatton Julia femme 1972 2103 Noiraigue 4 9 1 9 1
79 Pellaton Caroline femme 1977 2024 St-Aubin 4 7 1 0 0 7 1

191 Gosselin Pascale femme 1970 2015 Areuse 4 4 1 3 1 0 1 7 3
387 Dufour Camille femme 1972 2056 Dombresson 4 7 1 7 1
237 Cossettini Anne-Chantal femme 1972 2022 Bevaix 4 4 1 0 4 1
261 Matos Fatimi femme 1970 2000 Neuchâtel 4 3 1 1 1 0 1 4 3
138 Christe Ariane femme 1970 2046 Fontaines 4 2 1 0 1 0 1 2 3
295 Jaquet Danielle femme 1979 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 4 2 1 0 1 2 2
366 Ghisletta Bérengère femme 1976 2037 Montmollin 4 2 1 2 1
133 Bingay Thérèse femme 1970 2400 Le Locle 4 1 1 0 1 0 1 2
24 Bouquet Christiane femme 1963 1450 Ste-Croix 5 20 1 20 1 20 1 60 3

256 Cohen-cols Vinciane femme 1964 2065 Savagnier 5 15 1 10 1 9 1 34 3
154 Morand Myriam femme 1960 2737 Bévilard 5 10 1 7 1 8 1 25 3

8 Baptista Fatima femme 1962 2024 St-Aubin 5 0 8 1 7 1 15 2
233 Georgeot Nicole femme 1962 1066 Epalinges 5 15 1 0 15 1
425 Singele Isabelle femme 1965 2314 La Sagne 5 15 1 15 1
186 Béguelin Nathalie femme 1968 2000 Neuchâtel 5 7 1 2 1 2 1 11 3
297 Louis Sandra femme 1967 2520 La Neuveville 5 6 1 5 1 11 2
334 Belk Brigitte femme 1968 1795 Courlevon 5 10 1 10 1
144 Steiner Barbara femme 1966 2014 Bôle 5 9 1 0 0 9 1
167 Vauthier Isabelle femme 1963 2087 Cornaux 5 6 1 3 1 0 1 9 3
290 Pearman Lucy femme 1969 2012 Auvernier 5 9 1 0 9 1
351 Cachelin Madeleine femme 1964 2058 Le Pâquier 5 5 1 4 1 9 2
262 Soulier Muriel femme 1966 2013 Colombier 5 8 1 0 0 1 8 2

12.01.2014 www.cepcortaillod.ch 1/4



Coupe du Vignoble 2013-2014
No. Nom Sexe Année Ville Cat Pts Ar. Pts Ar. Pts Ar. PT AT
105 Thévenaz Florence femme 1964 2016 Cortaillod 5 0 4 1 3 1 7 2
407 Geiser Claudine femme 1963 2056 Dombresson 5 6 1 6 1
205 Russo Isabelle femme 1969 2017 Boudry 5 5 1 0 0 5 1
250 Pezzati Christine femme 1966 2112 Môtiers 5 4 1 0 1 1 5 2
240 Veloso Muriel femme 1969 2014 Bôle 5 3 1 0 1 0 3 2
194 Herren Irène femme 1967 2525 Le Landeron 5 2 1 0 1 0 1 2 3
110 Wouters Ellis femme 1963 2036 Cormondrèche 5 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 3
200 Huber Susanne femme 1961 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 5 1 1 0 0 1 1
39 Desy Céline femme 1947 2016 Cortaillod 6 20 1 15 1 15 1 50 3

229 Wyss Charlotte femme 1954 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 6 20 1 20 1 40 2
164 Gogniat Marie-Claire femme 1954 2714 Les Genevez 6 15 1 0 0 15 1
178 Louis Cyprien homme 1997 2520 La Neuveville 7 20 1 20 1 20 1 60 3
143 Louis Théo homme 1998 2520 La Neuveville 7 15 1 15 1 0 30 2
402 Massart Antoine homme 1997 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains 7 15 1 15 1
349 Meier Tyson homme 1999 2056 Dombresson 7 10 1 0 10 1
404 Louis Arno homme 2001 2520 La Neuveville 7 10 1 10 1
401 Theurillat Jonas homme 2000 2024 St-Aubin-sauges 7 9 1 9 1
337 Grenouillet Romain homme 1999 25500 Morteau 7 8 1 8 1
405 Blanck Ryan homme 2001 2053 Cernier 7 7 1 7 1
363 Ribeiro Duarte homme 2001 3232 Ins 7 6 1 6 1
149 Bugnon Yohan homme 1996 2022 Bevaix 8 20 1 15 1 10 1 45 3
328 Soguel Archibald homme 1996 2000 Neuchâtel 8 20 1 0 20 1
374 Ribeiro Joao homme 1995 1009 Pully 8 20 1 20 1
114 Garcia Aranda Alvarez Carlos homme 1996 2034 Peseux 8 15 1 0 0 15 1
382 Wütschert Robin homme 1996 2016 Cortaillod 8 15 1 15 1
181 Baume Marc homme 1988 2340 Le Noirmont 9 9 1 9 1 9 1 27 3
95 Tela Samet homme 1992 2525 Landeron 9 0 10 1 15 1 25 2

207 Fuchs Kevin homme 1993 2013 Colombier 9 20 1 0 0 20 1
222 Fournier Pierre homme 1985 1450 Ste-Croix 9 20 1 0 20 1
371 Oppliger Julien homme 1991 2014 Bôle 9 20 1 20 1
147 Tela Samet homme 1992 2525 Le Landeron 9 15 1 0 0 15 1
188 Bernasconi Kevin homme 1993 2016 Cortaillod 9 6 1 6 1 3 1 15 3
299 Geiser Christophe homme 1986 2056 Dombresson 9 15 1 0 15 1
308 Hofmann Charlie homme 1993 2014 Bôle 9 8 1 7 1 15 2
202 Pellaux Alexandre homme 1989 2022 Bevaix 9 7 1 0 6 1 13 2
183 Gremaud Sébastien homme 1987 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 9 10 1 0 0 10 1
357  Dubail Joris homme 1986 2350 Saignelégier 9 10 1 10 1
129 Bron Xavier homme 1988 2022 Bevaix 9 8 1 0 0 8 1
331 Demont Dylan homme 1994 1318 Pompaples 9 8 1 8 1
300 Kähr Jérémy homme 1993 2117 Côte-au-fées 9 7 1 0 7 1
241 Bailly Raphael homme 1990 2013 Colombier 9 2 1 4 1 0 6 2
142 Dolder Sven homme 1987 2075 La tène 9 5 1 0 0 5 1
303 Singele Frédéric homme 1985 2054 Chézard  9 5 1 0 1 5 2
330 Wolf Valentin homme 1992 1462 Yvonnand 9 5 1 5 1
252 Zürcher Philippe homme 1994 2016 Cortaillod 9 4 1 0 0 4 1
344 Granito Flavio homme 1985 2504 Bienne 9 4 1 4 1
179 Mamie Marcelo homme 1992 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 9 3 1 0 0 3 1
232 Ferraro Antonio homme 1989 2088 Cressier 9 3 1 0 1 3 2
428 Puemi Théophile homme 1992 2014 Bôle 9 2 1 2 1
208 Pulver Mathieu homme 1993 2013 Colombier 9 1 1 0 0 1 1
360 Gisiger Julien homme 1994 2013 Colombier 9 1 1 1 1
117 Rérard Jacques homme 1976 2902 Fontenais 10 20 1 0 20 1 40 2
148 Jeanbourquin Patrick homme 1979 2340 Le Noirmont 10 15 1 10 1 15 1 40 3
71 Morand Michaël homme 1983 2738 Court 10 10 1 20 1 9 1 39 3
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No. Nom Sexe Année Ville Cat Pts Ar. Pts Ar. Pts Ar. PT AT
60 Mayoraz Patrick homme 1977 2013 Colombier 10 9 1 15 1 10 1 34 3

263 Truong Pascal homme 1977 2058 Le Pâquier 10 6 1 5 1 8 1 19 3
36 De Almeida Ricardo homme 1984 2000 Neuchâtel 10 8 1 8 1 0 16 2
90 Ramos Francisco homme 1981 2025 Chez-le-bart 10 7 1 2 1 7 1 16 3

215 Bruchez Christophe homme 1975 2022 Bevaix 10 9 1 0 9 1
73 Neves Geraldo homme 1975 2013 Colombier 10 5 1 3 1 0 1 8 3

355 Pizzotti Gilles homme 1980 2024 St-Aubin 10 7 1 0 7 1
239 Maire Fabien homme 1976 2400 Le Locle 10 6 1 0 6 1
394 Gaberell Vincent homme 1984 2012 Auvernier 10 6 1 6 1
245 Montavon Bastien homme 1980 2000 Neuchâtel 10 0 1 0 1 5 1 5 3
251 Amey Yvan homme 1976 2000 Neuchâtel 10 4 1 0 0 4 1
311 Micalessi Bruno homme 1975 2016 Cortaillod 10 0 1 4 1 4 2
314 Schafer Florian homme 1979 25130 Villers-le-Lac 10 4 1 0 4 1
182 Racine Vincent homme 1980 2338 Muriaux 10 3 1 0 1 0 3 2
285 Mollichelli Yannick homme 1982 2016 Cortaillod 10 0 1 3 1 3 2
126 Kratinger Benoit homme 1977 2013 Colombier 10 0 1 0 1 2 1 2 3
169 Silva Hugo homme 1980 2114 Fleurier 10 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 3
211 Kisos Philippe homme 1977 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 10 2 1 0 0 2 1
279 Billieux Vincent homme 1977 2000 Neuchâtel 10 1 1 0 1 1
102 Theurillat Christian homme 1971 2024 St-Aubin 11 20 1 20 1 10 1 50 3
161 Brisebard Julien homme 1972 2019 Rochefort 11 15 1 3 1 7 1 25 3
373 Stauffer Christophe homme 1971 2035 Corcelles 11 20 1 20 1
312 Gendre Stéphane homme 1971 1275 Chéserex 11 10 1 9 1 19 2
171 Oliveira Manuel homme 1965 2000 Neuchâtel 11 10 1 7 1 1 1 18 3
306 Michel Cédric homme 1973 2206 Les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 11 15 1 0 15 1
342 Roulier Gilbert homme 1972 3531 Oberthal 11 15 1 15 1
260 Gumy Daniel homme 1967 2013 Colombier 11 9 1 5 1 0 1 14 3
292 Amstutz Yves homme 1974 2000 Neuchâtel 11 8 1 6 1 14 2
140 Christe Raphael homme 1970 2046 Fontaines 11 8 1 2 1 3 1 13 3
321 Jaunin Nicolas homme 1968 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains 11 6 1 5 1 11 2
111 Wuillemin Fabrice homme 1973 2016 Cortaillod 11 0 9 1 0 9 1
173 Teixeira Pedro homme 1972 2000 Neuchâtel 11 7 1 1 1 0 1 8 3
396 Spöde Manuel homme 1970 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 11 8 1 8 1
134 Blanck Sven homme 1972 2053 Cernier 11 6 1 0 0 1 6 2
115 Rodriguez Domingo homme 1968 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 11 5 1 0 1 0 1 5 3
11 Barbezat Roland homme 1968 2013 Colombier 11 4 1 0 1 0 1 4 3

289 Hottinger Lukas homme 1968 2013 Colombier 11 4 1 0 4 1
364 Walker Justin homme 1973 01170 Cessy 11 4 1 4 1
51 Gumy Patrice homme 1969 2016 Cortaillod 11 3 1 0 1 0 1 3 3

185 Lingg Pierre-Alain homme 1968 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 11 2 1 0 0 2 1
336 Costa Victor homme 1968 3006 Bern 11 2 1 2 1
168 Ruedin Stéphane homme 1973 2016 Cortaillod 11 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 3
69 Morand Jean-Pierre homme 1959 2735 Bévilard 12 15 1 20 1 15 1 50 3
44 Geiser Bernard homme 1959 2056 Dombresson 12 9 1 15 1 9 1 33 3

199 Huber Harry homme 1955 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 10 1 0 20 1 30 2
165 Popovic Zavisa homme 1962 2555 Brügg 12 20 1 0 8 1 28 2
258 Cohen Michel homme 1960 2065 Savagnier 12 7 1 6 1 4 1 17 3
65 Moisés Teixeira homme 1959 2000 Neuchâtel 12 8 1 7 1 0 15 2

214 Liechti Ronald homme 1955 3184 Vunnevin 12 8 1 5 1 13 2
28 Chibout Abdé homme 1961 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 4 1 3 1 3 1 10 3
30 Chiffelle Jean-Jacques homme 1963 2016 Cortaillod 12 6 1 4 1 0 10 2

271 Flückiger Philippe homme 1964 2022 Bevaix 12 3 1 5 1 2 1 10 3
318 Hunkeler Michel homme 1961 2036 Cormondrèche 12 10 1 0 10 1
341 Chételat Pierre-Alain homme 1957 2350 Saignelégier 12 10 1 10 1
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Coupe du Vignoble 2013-2014
No. Nom Sexe Année Ville Cat Pts Ar. Pts Ar. Pts Ar. PT AT
226 Chollet André homme 1957 1131 Tolochenaz 12 9 1 0 9 1
392 Fatton Christian homme 1959 2103 Noiraigue 12 7 1 7 1
375 Alessandri Sergio homme 1963 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 12 6 1 6 1
249 Pezzati Pierre-Yves homme 1962 2112 Môtiers 12 5 1 0 0 5 1
37 Decorvet Michel homme 1960 2014 Areuse 12 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 3
80 Perrin Jean-Bernard homme 1957 2016 Cortaillod 12 0 1 2 1 0 2 2

201 Pellaux Denis homme 1959 2022 Bevaix 12 1 1 0 0 1 1 2
35 Da silva Joao homme 1954 2088 Cressier 13 15 1 20 1 20 1 55 3

150 Juncker Jean-Louis homme 1944 2017 Boudry 13 9 1 10 1 8 1 27 3
288 Schindler Jacques homme 1951 1315 La Sarraz 13 15 1 10 1 25 2
124 Calame Jean-Pierre homme 1954 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 13 8 1 9 1 7 1 24 3
92 Robbiani Angelo homme 1948 2016 Cortaillod 13 7 1 8 1 6 1 21 3
48 Gogniat Dominique homme 1952 2714 Les Genevez 13 20 1 0 0 20 1

163 Meyrat Danilo homme 1936 2338 Muriaux 13 10 1 0 9 1 19 2
343 Baudoin Bernard homme 1952 25500 Morteau 13 15 1 15 1

9 Barbezat Eric homme 1946 2019 Rochefort 13 6 1 4 1 1 1 11 3
307 Brunner Claude-Alain homme 1953 2022 Bevaix 13 6 1 5 1 11 2
224 Gnaegi Hubert homme 1954 2035 Corcelles 13 7 1 2 1 9 2
16 Benoit Edouard homme 1944 2316 Les Ponts-de-Martel 13 0 5 1 3 1 8 2
94 Rüegger Bruno homme 1944 2520 La Neuveville 13 5 1 3 1 0 1 8 3

378 Lambelet Jean Michel homme 1948 2406 La Brévine 13 4 1 4 1

12.01.2014 www.cepcortaillod.ch 4/4


